ADVANCED & RELIABLE
MORLEY LITE FIRE
ALARM CONTROL
PANELs
MORLEY LITE FIRE
ALARM CONTROL
PANEL
• Display: 16 X 4 Char LCD Screen.

Auxiliary Output:
• 18.5 to +28.5 Vdc, 0.5 Amp. (max)
Order Codes Descrip�on
HML/PSE Morley Lite Photo-Electric Smoke Detector
HML/PTSE Morley Lite Photo-Electric Smoke & Heat Detector
HML/RHSE Morley Lite Heat Detector
B/401 Plug-in detector base
ORDERING PART CODES
Order Codes Manufacturer Part No.
HML/100/2A Morley Lite 2 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/4A Morley Lite 4 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/6A Morley Lite 6 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/8A Morley Lite 8 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
MCP2A/R470FF/01 System Sensor MCP Red W/O Back Box
MCP2A/R470SF/01 System Sensor MCP Red with Back Box
W1A-R470SF-K013-01 System Sensor WCP Red, Flexible Element
W1A-R470SG-K013-81 System Sensor Intrinsic WCP Red, Glass Element